⎪
 CTC is the professional and one among world’s leading manufacturers of DC-DC/ AC-DC converters.
The products were used in Computers, Industrial controls, Medical equipment, Transportation, EV, ECO-power, Aero-space application and communication.
    ⎢    T  07-7017088    ⎢     F  07-7017063     ⎢      www.powerctc.com      ⎢     sales@ctc-dc-dc.com
Part number Input voltage Output voltage
Output current
@ full load
Input current
@ no load
Ripple & Noise
(Max.)
Efficiency
Min. Input/Max. Input
Capacitive load(3)
(max.)
A78A1.8-1.0J 4.75-26 VDC 1.8 VDC 1000 mA 10mA 50mVp-p (1) 84/74% 470μF
A78A3.3-1.0J 4.75-32 VDC 3.3 VDC 1000 mA 12mA 50mVp-p 89/81% 470μF
A78A5.0-1.0J 6.5-32 VDC 5.0 VDC 1000 mA 16mA 50mVp-p 92/84.5% 470μF
A78A6.5-1.0J 8-32 VDC 6.5 VDC 1000 mA 20mA 75mVp-p (2) 93.5/87.5% 470μF
A78A12-1.0J 15-32 VDC 12 VDC 1000 mA 23mA 100mVp-p 94/90.5% 470μF
A78A15-1.0J 18-32 VDC 15 VDC 1000 mA 25mA 100mVp-p 94.5/91.5% 330μF
1. (1) If you use 26V input and the loading is less 5%, the R&N will be 100mVp-p (max.).
2. (2) With a 4.7μF/50V X7R MLCC, the R&N will be 50mVp-p (max.).
3. (3) The capacitive load is test by minimum input and constant resistive load.
4. All specifications valid at nominal input voltage, full load and 25℃ after warm-up time unless otherwise stated.